University of the West of England
Bristol

Fanni Zsofia David

has been awarded the degree of
MASTER OF ARTS
with Distinction

having followed an approved postgraduate programme of study in
DESIGN

15 February 2016

ACADEMICREGISTRAR

VICE-CHANCELLOR



University of the West of England
Bristol

CERTIFICATE OF CREDIT

Fanni Zsofia David

has been awarded credits at the levels and of the value indicated below

Module Title Date Mark/ UWE Level ECTS
Number Grade Credit Credit

Delivered by Alexander College, Cyprus, in partnership with UWE

TOTAL CREDITS accumulated by 08 February 2016 Level 120 2 o0
Level 120 3 60
Level 180 M 90

Initial student enrolment date 24 September 2012
C* - If applicable, this indicates a mark that has been condoned at the discretion of the Award Board
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University of the West of England

Bristol

CERTIFICATE OF CREDIT

Fanni Zsofia David

has been awarded credits at the levels and of the value indicated below

Module Title
Number
UAAALX-15-2 MOVING IMAGE IN ADVERTISING
UADANS-15-2 PACKAGING IN GRAPHIC DESIGN
UADANY-15-2 EDITORIAL DESIGN
UADANA-15-2 INTERACTIVE MEDIA PRESENTATION AND
SCREEN DESIGN
UADANB-15-2 PROFESSIONAL DESIGN STUDIES
UADANC-15-2 CULTURAL INTERPRETATION IN GRAPHIC DESIGN
UADAND-30-2 INTERMEDIATE PROJECT
UADANE-20-3 SELF DIRECTED BRIEF
UADANF-20-3 EXTERNAL DESIGN BRIEF
UADANG-20-3 JOINT VENTURES
UADANH-15-3 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE
UADANJ-15-3 ADVANCED THEORIES AND PRACTICE
UADANK-30-3 FINAL MAJOR PROJECT
UAIAFR-30-M RESEARCH PRACTICE
UAAAG6H-30-M  PRACTICE IN PROFESSIONAL CONTEXT
UADALJ-30-M MAKE
UADALK-30-M  PLAY
UADALL-60-M  LIVE
B
7 -
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Date
Grade

01/07/2013 85
01/07/2013 70
01/07/2013 74
01/07/2013 73
01/07/2013 78
01/07/2013 72
01/07/2013 84
09/06/2014 81
09/06/2014 72
09/06/2014 71
09/06/2014 81
09/06/2014 72
09/06/2014 85
19/10/2015 64
19/10/2015 71
19/10/2015 79
19/10/2015 87
08/02/2016 79
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University of the West of England
Bristol

Fanni Zsofia David

has been awarded the degree of
BACHELOR OF ARTS
with First Class Honours

having followed an approved programme of study in

GRAPHIC DESIGN

20 June 2014
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University of the West of England
Bristol

CERTIFICATE OF CREDIT

Fanni Zsofia David

has been awarded credits at the levels and of the value indicated below

Module Title Date Mark/ UWE Level ECTS
Number Grade Credit Credit
UAAALX-15-2 MOVING IMAGE IN ADVERTISING 01/07/2013 85 13 2 75
UADANS-15-2 PACKAGING IN GRAPHIC DESIGN 01/07/2013 70 15 2 7.3
UADANY-15-2 EDITORIAL DESIGN 01/07/2013 74 19 2 5.
UADANA-15-2 INTERACTIVE MEDIA PRESENTATION AND 01/07/2013 73 13 2 r3
SCREEN DESIGN
UADANB-15-2 PROFESSIONAL DESIGN STUDIES 01/07/2013 78 Tl 2 7.9
UADANC-15-2 CULTURAL INTERPRETATION IN GRAPHIC 01/07/2013 72 i3 2 7.3
UADAND-30-2 INTERMEDIATE PROJECT 01/07/2013 84 30 2 3
UADANE-20-3 SELF DIRECTED BRIEF 09/06/2014 81 20 3 10
UADANF-20-3 EXTERNAL DESIGN BRIEF 09/06/2014 72 20 3 10
UADANG-20-3  JOINT VENTURES 09/06/2014 71 20 3 10
UADANH-15-3 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICE 09/06/2014 81 15 3 5
UADANJ-15-3 ADVANCED THEORIES AND PRACTICE 09/06/2014 72 15 3 i)
UADANK-30-3 FINAL MAJOR PROJECT 09/06/2014 85 30 3 i3
TOTAL CREDITS accumulated by 09 June 2014 Level 120 260
Level 120 3 60
Notes
Accredited Learning Level 1 120
Initial student enrolment date 24 September 2012
C* - If applicable, this indicates a mark that has been condoned at the discretion of the Award Board
Delivered by Alexander College, Larnaca, Cyprus, in partnership with UWE
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ALEXANDER COLLEGE

DESIGNER

OF THE

YEAR

This award is presented to

FANNI ZSOFIA DAVID

for outstanding performance on the
University of the West of England course:
BA(Hons) Graphic Design

2013-2014




FREDERICK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Students Register Serial No.: 090200

Qualifications Register Serial No.: 1599

FANNI ZSOFIA G. DAVID

has been admitted to the

DIPLOMA IN GRAPHIC AND ADVERTISING DESIGN

on the 10" day of June 2011

after having completed successfully, at Frederick Institute of
Technology, Limassol, a two-year programme of study registered as
“Graphic and Advertising Design (2 Years, Diploma,
System of Credits)".

Date of issue: 11 July 2011.




FREDERICK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

COMMENDATION CERTIFICATE

Awarded to

ZSOFIA G. DAVID FANNI

for attaining the best academic performance among graduates of the

Diploma in Graphic and Advertising Design

in the 2010-2011 academic year

Signed and Sealed,
_at Nicosia
on 29" June 2011

Director



FREDERICK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

ACADEMIC RECORD
GRADING SYSTEM (See overleaf)

Student's Name: DAVID FANNI ZSOFIA GEORGE Transfered ECTS: 60
Address: MOUTAGIAKKA - LIMASSOL Major: Graphic and Advertising Design
(Limassol)
Born: 29 Dec 1989 Sex: Female Reg_NQ; 090200 Award: Diploma
Subject ? Subject Description ECTS Grade Points/
Code Att. Earned. Hours

Semester:Fall 2010

AART215  HISTORY OF ART Il CULTURAL STUDIES Il 3 3 A 12.00/3
AGDS204  GRAPHIC AND ADVERTISING DESIGN | 8 8 A 32.00/8
AGDS226 TYPOGRAPHY Il 3 3 A 12.00/3
AGDS213 MARKETING FOR GRAPHICS | 3 3 A 12.00/3
AART208  PHOTOGRAPHIC DESIGN | 3 3 A 12.00/3
AART212 COMPUTER ART | 5 5 A 20.00/5
AART201 LIFE DRAWING | 3 < A 12.00/3
AENG213  ENGLISH COMPOSITION NC NC A =
AEGL101 INTRODUCTION TO GREEK LANGUAGE 2 5 A 8.00/2
TOTAL: 30 30
Semester ECTS: 30 Cumulative ECTS: 90 Semester GPA: 4.00 Cumulative GPA: 4.00
Semester:Spring 2011
AART225 HISTORY OF ART IV/ICULTURAL STUDIES IV 3 3 A 12.00/3
AGDS205  GRAPHIC AND ADVERTISING DESIGN II 8 8 A 32.00/8
AGDS236 TYPOGRAPHY I ] 3 A 12.00/3
AGDS214 MARKETING FOR GRAPHICS Il 3 3 & 12.00/3
AART209  PHOTOGRAPHIC DESIGN Ii 3 3 A 12.00/3
AART213 COMPUTER ART Il 5 5 A 20.00/5
AART202 LIFE DRAWING II 3 3 A 12.00/3
AENG214  ADVANCED WRITING NC NC A i
AECH101 INTRODUCTION TO HISTORY OF CYPRUS 2 2 A 8.00/2
TOTAL: 30 30
Semester ECTS: 30 Cumulative ECTS: 120 Semester GPA: 4.00 Cumulative GPA: 4.00

END OF RECORD

Printed On: 28 Jun 2011
All correspondance to be addressed to: Nicosia Campus
Frederick Institute of Technology, 7 Yianni Frederickou Str., Pallouriotissa, 1036 Nicosia, POBox 24729, 1303 Nicosia, Cyprus
Nicosia Campus. Telephone: +357 22431355, Telefax: +357 22438234, E-mail: admoff@fit.ac.cy, Website: www.fit.ac.cy

Limassol Campus
18 Mariou Agathangelou Str., Ayios Georgios Havouzas, 3080 Limassol, POBox 56368, 3306 Limassol, Cyprus
Telephone:+357 25730975, Telefax: +357 25735001, E-mail: admoff@fit.ac.cy, Website: www.fit.ac.cy



FREDERICK INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
ACADEMIC RECORD
GRADING SYSTEM (See overleaf)

Student's Name; DAVID FANNI ZSOFIA GEORGE Transfered Credits: 0
Address: MOUTAGIAKKA - LIMASSOL Major: Graphic and Advertising Design
(Limassol)
Born: 29 Dec 1989 Sex: Female Reg,No; 090200 Award: Diploma
Subject Subject Description Credits Grade Points/
Code . Att. Earned. Hours

Semester:Fall 2009

AART101 INTRODUCTION TO STUDIO ART | 3 3 A 12.00/3
AART103 DRAWING | % 3 A 12.00/3
AART109 PHOTOGRAPHY | 3 3 A 12.00/3
AART111 HISTORY OF ART I/ CULTURAL STUDIES | 3 3 A 12.00/3
AART115 DESIGN AND MATERIALS | 9 2 A 12.00/3
AGDS100 GRAPHIC MATERIALS 3 3 A 12.00/3
AENG101 BASIC ENGLISH NC NC A -f=-
TOTAL: 18 18
Semester Credits: 18 Cumulative Credits: 18 Semester GPA: 4.00 Cumulative GPA: 4.00
Semester:Spring 2010
AART102 INTRODUCTION TO STUDIO ART I < 3 A 12.00/3
AART104 DRAWING I 3 3 A 12.00/3
AART119 PHOTOGRAPHY Il 3 3 A 12.00/3
AART112 HISTORY OF ART Il / CULTURAL STUDIES Il 3 3 A 12.00/3
AART116 DESIGN AND MATERIALS II 3 5 A 12.00/3
AGDS102 TYPOGRAPHY | 3 3 A 12.00/3
AENG102 INTERMEDIATE ENGLISH NC NC A ==
TOTAL: 18 18
Semester Credits: 18 Cumulative Credits: 36 Semester GPA: 4.00 Cumulative GPA: 4.00
END OF RECORD
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All correspondance to be addressed to: Nicosia Campus
Frederick Institute of Technology, 7 Yianni Frederickou Str., Pallouriotissa, 1036 Nicosia, POBox 24729, 1303 Nicosia, Cyprus
Nicosia Campus. Telephone: +357 22431355, Telefax: +357 22438234, E-mail: admoff@fit.ac.cy, Website: www.fit.ac.cy

Limassol Campus
18 Mariou Agathangelou Str., Ayios Georgios Havouzas, 3080 Limassol, POBox 56368, 3306 Limassol, Cyprus
Telephone:+357 25730975, Telefax: +357 25735001, E-mail: admoff@fit.ac.cy, Website: www.fit.ac.cy
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